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To Shippersand Agencies

As the policy by Customs of Russia, if any cargo with radiation, additional charge will be need by

customs, USD185/container.

Detail for cargo description, just for reference.

LIST OF HS CODE UNDER CUSTOMS RADIATIOAN CONTROL

Description of Goods
BUILDING MATERIALS
ORE, SLAG, ASHES
FERTILIZER

STONE,GYPSEOUS,CEMENT,
ASBESTOS, MICA GOODS

CERAMIC GOODS
WASTE PRODUCTS AND SCRAP METAL

LEAD GOODS

VESSELS AND OTHER FLOATING
TRANSPORT FOR SCRAP

COMPASSES,NAVIGATION
INSTRUMENTS

TOPOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTS

H.S.Code
2515, 2516, 2517
2612
3102, 3103, 3104
6801000000,6802

6907, 6908, 6910, 691200, 6913, 6914

7204, 740400, 750300,760200,7802000000,
8002000000,8101970000,8109300000,8110200000,
8111001900,8112130000,8112220000,8112304000,
8112401900,8102500000,811292

7806
8908000000

9011

9015
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