

FESCO Lines China Ltd.

To Shippers and Agencies:

As the policy by Customs of Russia, if any cargo with radiation, additional charge will be need by customs, USD185/container.

Detail for cargo description, just for reference.

LIST OF HS CODE UNDER CUSTOMS RADIATIOAN CONTROL	
Description of Goods	H.S.Code
BUILDING MATERIALS	2515, 2516, 2517
ORE, SLAG, ASHES	2612
FERTILIZER	3102, 3103, 3104
STONE,GYPSEOUS,CEMENT, ASBESTOS, MICA GOODS	6801000000,6802
CERAMIC GOODS	6907, 6908, 6910, 691200, 6913, 6914
WASTE PRODUCTS AND SCRAP METAL	7204, 740400, 750300,760200,7802000000, 8002000000,8101970000,8109300000,8110200000, 8111001900,8112130000,8112220000,8112304000, 8112401900,8102500000,811292
LEAD GOODS	7806
VESSELS AND OTHER FLOATING TRANSPORT FOR SCRAP	8908000000
COMPASSES, NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS	9011
TOPOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTS	9015

FESCO Lines China Ltd.